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LOANS 

Year Ended 
RECEIPI'S Year Ended 31 March 1981 31 March 1980 

Loans raised-
In New Zealand-

Cashloans ... 
Inflation-adjusted savings bonds 
Special issues 
Capital equipment credit arrangement 

Overseas-
Cash loans 
Capital equipment credit arrangements 

Loan receipts unallocated ... 

Premiums on tap issues 

Securities issued to Asian Development Bank
Non-negotiable, non-interest-bearing notes 

Securities issued to I.B.R.D.-
Non~negotiable, non-interest-bearing notes 

Securities issued to International Monetary Fund
Non-negotiable, non-interest-bearing notes 

Excess of payments over receipts 

Balances at beginning of year-
Cash ... ... . .. 
Investments (nominal value, $69,067,488) ... 

Excess of receipts over payments 

Total 

$(000) 

130,358 
148,263 
636,669 

2,433 

1,512,636 
57,612 

8,862 
60,289 

$(000) 

917,723 

1,570,248 

56 

1,362 

447 

172,258 

536 

$2,662,630 

69,151 

$69,151 

$(000) 

757,492 
42,289 

243,154 

1,042,935 

518,458 
52,992 

571,450 

31,471 

1,362 

441 

6, 70'.J 

$1,654,368 

35,385 
19,972 

55,357 
13,794 

$69,151 


