LOANS

									DOM
RI	ECEIP1	s				•	Year Ended 31 N	1arch 1981	Year Ended 31 March 1980
					,		\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)
Loans raised— In New Zealand—									
Coch loons							130,358		757,492
Inflation-adjusted savings bonds		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	148,263		42,289
Special issues	•••				•••		636,669		243,154
Capital equipment credit arrangement	•••			•••		•••	2,433		·
								à	
								917,723	1,042,935
Overseas—									
Cash loans	•••					•••	1,512,636		518,458
Capital equipment credit arrangements	s	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	57,612		52,992
								1,570,248	571,450
Loan receipts unallocated									31,471
Premiums on tap issues			•••		•••	•••		56	·
110mmamb on sup 155405		•••	•••	•••	***	•••		7	
Securities issued to Asian Development I Non-negotiable, non-interest-bearing not	Bank tes	•••		•••	•••	•••		1,362	2 1,362
Securities issued to I.B.R.D.— Non-negotiable, non-interest-bearing not	tes	•••	***		•••	•••		447	7 441
Securities issued to International Moneta Non-negotiable, non-interest-bearing not		i						172,258	6,709
Excess of payments over receipts		•••						536	·

							\$2,662,630	\$1,654,368
Balances at beginning of year— Cash Investments (nominal value, \$69,067,48		·			 ···	8,862 60,289		35,385 19,972
Excess of receipts over payments		•••	•••	•••			69,151 	55,357 13,794
Total	•••		•••	•••	 		\$69,151	\$69,151